¢ SMARTSTART Oklahoma Fee Schedule

Traditional Plan Monthly Lease (excludes DPP) with autopay] $89.99
ﬂ Standard Plan Monthly Lease (includes DPP) with autopay $94.99
g Device Protection Plan (DPP)2 Included in Standard Plan
ﬁ Enroliment fee $40.00
8 Data Processing fee Included in Lease
= Monthly Data Log Reporting fee Included in Lease
g Monthly Reporting fee Included in Lease
E Contract Term Length Month-to-month
©) Early Contract Termination fee $0.00
2 Administrative Closing fee $0.00
Installation fee3 ~ $0-$320
7 Calipration fee 4 Included in lea;e
0 Final Download/ Early Service fee $45.00
E Removal fee $89.00
'I.l’.; Reinstall fee ‘ $0 - $320
a Deinstall Administrative fee $0.00
g Tfanéfer fee | ’ $99 -%320
n Missed Appointment - Installation * $25.00
Ihshection fee ’ 7 é0.00
Charge Back fee $30.00
Shop Payment fee $5.00
Pay by Phone fee $5.00
Damaged Device/Lost Device fee $25 - $2195
$ Late Payment fee $15.00
g Lockout Reset fee $75.00
5 Violation Reset Service fee $75.00
2 Security Deposit ° $94.00
'-:;:J Deposit for Non-Autopay $0.00
la Deposit if No DPP $0.00
Vehicle Transfer (adm fee) $0.00
Hourly Rate for Repair $75.00
Mileage fee IRS Standard Mileage Rate
Final Report if Requested $45.00
Client Requested Reporting fee $25.00 J

Prices exclude taxes.

800.880.3394
smartstartinc.com

1. Plan includes $5.00/mo autopay discount; DDP = Device Protection Plan.

2. Device Protection Plan (DPP) is part of the Standard Plan.

3. Final price is based upon year/make/model's level of install difficulty.

4. No charge if client calls 24 hours before appointment.

5. Applies if original device issued is lost, stolen or user damaged beyond repair.




